
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0503 Name:

Status:Type: General Consent Passed

File created: In control:6/21/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/28/2022 6/28/2022

Title: (CD9) Authorize an Amendment to the Contract Agreement with Wilson Bauhaus Interiors, LLC to
Increase the Spending Authority by the Amount of $1,625,000.00 for a New Annual Amount Up to
$3,625,000.00, Adopt Appropriation Ordinance Increasing Estimated Receipts and Appropriations in
the Public Events Capital Fund in the amount of $1,625,000.00, from Available Public Events Capital
Funds, for Table Replacement at the Fort Worth Convention Center and Amend the Fiscal Year 2022-
2026 Public Events Capital Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0503, 2. 25PED_CAP-PRJ-104045_FWCCTABLES.pdf, 3.
25PED_CAP_PRJ_104045_30205.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL6/28/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

